
Sheet1

User Type User Name Email ID User ID Password

KGI User Sachin Tari sachin.tari@kotak.com GI1091 cmc123

KGI User Jay Pednekar jay.pednekar@Kotak.com GI0273 cmc123

KGI User Chetan Patil patil.chetan@Kotak.com GI1347 cmc123

KGI User

Aniket 

Vichare aniket.vichare@Kotak.com GI1720 cmc123

KGI User Lalit Patil Lalit.Patil@Kotak.com GI1259 cmc123

KGI User

Swapnil 

Vaghambre swapnil.vaghambre@kotak.com GI0031 cmc123

KGI User Nishant Jain nishant.jain@Kotak.com GI0898 cmc123

KGI User Mohit Raheja mohit.raheja@Kotak.com GI1000 cmc123

Internal User

Rasika 

Jadhav kgi.Rashika-jadhav@Kotak.com GV0118 cmc123

Internal User

Ashwini 

Kammble kgi.ashwini-kammble@Kotak.com GV0189 cmc123

Internal User

Mrunali 

Waghmare Kgi.mrunali-waghmare@Kotak.com GV0172 cmc123

Internal User

Siddhesh 

Nadankar kgi.siddhesh-nadankar@Kotak.com GV0267 cmc123

Internal User

Omkar 

Mahamuni kgi.omkar-mahamuni@Kotak.com GV0311 cmc123

Internal User

Diksha 

Mahale kgi.diksha-mahale@Kotak.com    

Internal User

Mounika 

Nadipinen kgi.mounika-nadipineni@Kotak.com    
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